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Hdd Sata 26TB 7200RPM
6GB/S/512MB Gold WD261KRYZ

Wdc

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height
Gtebokos¢

SATA
ManufacturerCode
Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD
llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Rozmiar pamieci bufora
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Length

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Form Factor

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych
Objetnos¢ brutto

Predkos$¢ obrotowa

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

3 168,54 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1427647
0.105

0.03

148 mm
Tak
WD261KRYZ
26TB

1

512 MB
0.66 kg
84717050

14.5 cm

0.662 kg
0.145
26 mm
102 mm
ng, Gunn

www.westerndigital.com/pro
ducts/internal-drives/wd-gold-
sata-hdd?sku=WD261KRYZ

ztoty

0.0004568 cubm
7200 rpm

0.662 kg

HDS

10.5cm

3cm
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Opis produktu

WD Gold Enterprise Class SATA HDD - 26TB
Model Number: WD261KRYZ

WD Gold HDDs incorporate our latest innovations to handle heavy, continuous read-write workloads in the toughest of
enterprise and commercial system environments. WD Gold drives provide the utmost in HDD storage performance, reliability,
durability, and capacity-point flexibility to small and medium businesses and design professionals whose mission-critical data
and creative output are essential to their success.
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